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YKSD School Board Meeting Schedule 
2025-2026 School Year 

 
Regular Meeting  Thursday August 21, 2025  Kaltag, AK 

Regular Meeting  Thursday September 18, 2025  Koyukuk, AK 

Regular Meeting  Thursday October 16, 2025  Allakaket, AK 

Regular Meeting  Thursday November 13, 2025 Anchorage, AK 

Regular Meeting  Thursday December 11, 2025  Fairbanks, AK  

Regular Meeting  Thursday January 15, 2026  TBD 

Regular Meeting  Thursday March 5, 2026  Fairbanks, AK 

Regular Meeting  Thursday  April 9, 2026   Nulato, AK 

Regular Meeting  Thursday May 07, 2026  Huslia, AK 

Board Retreat   Thursday June 4, 2026   TBD 
 
 
 

Other Events 
 

AASB Annual Conference   November 13-16, 2025 Anchorage, AK  

Tanana Chiefs Conference  March 10-13, 2026  Fairbanks, AK 

Doyon Annual Meeting   March 20, 2026  Fairbanks, AK 

National School Board Association April 10-12, 2026  TBD 

Legislative Committee TBA  April 15, 16  2026  Juneau, AK 
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